Exceed your
Purification Goals
Guaranteed
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
The Axia™ Prep Column Advantage
See the technology in action!
Please visit www.AxiaPrep.com
An advanced column packing and hardware design, Axia incorporates

15 x 21.2 15 x 30.0
 	  PREP
Ordering Information
Material Description pH Stability
Cartridges for General Purpose/Pharmaceutical     ea     ea
C18 (ODS, Octadecyl) 1.5 - 10 AJ0-7839 AJ0-8301
C12 (Dodecyl) 1.5 - 10 AJ0-7842 AJ0-8304
C8 (MOS, Octyl) 1.5 - 10 AJ0-7840 AJ0-8302
Silica — — AJ0-7229 AJ0-8312
NH
2 (Amino, Aminopropyl) 1.5 - 11 AJ0-8162 AJ0-8309
CN (Cyano, Cyanopropyl) 2 - 7.5 AJ0-8220 AJ0-8311
Phenyl (Phenylhexyl) 1.5 - 10 AJ0-7841 AJ0-8303
PFP(2) Pentafluorophenyl 1.5 - 8 AJ0-8377 AJ0-8378
SCX (SA, Strong Cation Exchanger) 2.5 - 7.5 AJ0-8595 AJ0-8596
RP-1 (Reversed Phase - Polymer) 0 - 14 AJ0-8358 —
Polar-RP (Ether-linked Phenyl) 1.5 - 7 AJ0-7845 AJ0-8307
Fusion-RP (C18 Polar Embedded) 1.5 - 10 AJ0-7844 AJ0-8306
AQ C18 (Polar Endcapped C18) 1.5 - 7.5 AJ0-7843 AJ0-8305
Gemini® NX-C18 (C18 Twin NX™ Technology) 1 - 12 AJ0-8370 AJ0-8371
Gemini C18 (C18 Twin™ Technology) 1 - 12 AJ0-7846 AJ0-8308
Oligo-RP™ (C18 Twin Technology) 1 - 12 AJ0-8210 AJ0-8310
Oligo-WAX™ (WA, Weak Anion Exchanger) 1.5 - 11 AJ0-8639 AJ0-8420
Cartridges for Protein and Polypeptide Reversed Phase     ea     ea
For use with silica columns for separation of proteins & peptides,  such as Jupiter® (Phenomenex); Vydac® 218TP, 214TP (Alltech Associates, Inc.); Nucleosil® 300 Å C18,
C4 (Macherey-Nagel); Hypersil® 300 Å (Thermo-Hypersil-Keystone), and other widepore or 300 Å brands.
Widepore C18 (ODS, Octadecyl) 1.5 - 10 AJ0-7230 AJ0-8313
Widepore C4 (Butyl) 1.5 - 10 AJ0-7231 AJ0-8314
Cartridges for Chiral     ea     ea
For use with chiral columns, such as Lux® Cellulose-1, -2, -3, -4, & Amylose-2 (Phenomenex); CHIRALCEL® OD-H®, CHIRALCEL® OJ-H®& Chiralpak® Ad®-H (DAICEL
Chemical Industries, Ltd.)
Lux Cellulose-1 Cellulose tris (3, 5-dimethylphenylcarbamate) 2 - 9 AJ0-8405 AJ0-8406
Lux Cellulose-2 Cellulose tris (3-chloro-4-methylphenylcarbamate) 2 - 9 AJ0-8400 AJ0-8401
Lux Cellulose-3 Cellulose tris (4-methylbenzoate) 2 - 9 AJ0-8624 AJ0-8625
Lux Cellulose-4 Cellulose tris (4-chloro-3-methylphenylcarbamate) 2 - 9 AJ0-8629 AJ0-8630
Lux Amylose-2 Amylose tris (5-chloro-2-methylphenylcarbamate) 2 - 9 AJ0-8473 AJ0-8474
Guard Cartridge Holders (one-time purchase only)     / kit     / kit
AJ0-8223 AJ0-8277
9
SecurityGuard PREP